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Brady who? - Mark Buehler
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  237.00 14.81 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  321.00 20.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  330.00 20.63 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  87.00 5.44 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  235.00 14.69 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  231.00 14.44 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  113.00 7.06 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6  157.00 9.81 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  228.00 14.25 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5  90.00 5.63
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  164.00 10.25
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  178.00 11.13
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  114.00 7.13
Brandon McManus K DEN 5  151.00 9.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5  180.00 11.25

ComeGetSome - Jerry Inga
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  376.00 23.50 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  349.00 21.81 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  163.00 10.19 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  132.00 8.25 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  306.00 19.13 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  182.00 11.38 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  229.00 14.31 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4  124.00 7.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  209.00 13.06 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  175.00 10.94
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  192.00 12.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8  121.00 7.56
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  215.00 13.44
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  65.00 4.06
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  154.00 9.63

Dalvin Head First - Brandon Reidhaar
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  391.00 24.44 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  329.00 20.56 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  316.00 19.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  230.00 14.38 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  214.00 13.38 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  181.00 11.31 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  136.00 8.50 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10  171.00 10.69 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  175.00 10.94 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  205.00 12.81
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  167.00 10.44
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  229.00 14.31
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  120.00 7.50
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  135.00 8.44
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  208.00 13.00

DeezNuts - Ryan Conley
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  334.00 20.88 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  264.00 16.50 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  151.00 9.44 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  104.00 6.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  217.00 13.56 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  244.00 15.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  124.00 7.75 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  196.00 12.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  176.00 11.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  138.00 8.63
David Johnson RB HOU 8  157.00 9.81
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  175.00 10.94
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  214.00 13.38
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  146.00 9.13
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 9  165.00 10.31
James Conner RB PIT 4  142.00 8.88 IR

Does my Butkus look big? - Josh Reddick
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  334.00 20.88 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  321.00 20.06 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  163.00 10.19 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  167.00 10.44 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  217.00 13.56 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  215.00 13.44 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  138.00 8.63 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  146.00 9.13 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5  180.00 11.25 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  130.00 8.13
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  154.00 9.63
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11  105.00 6.56
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  169.00 10.56
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  195.00 12.19
George Kittle TE SFO 11  99.00 6.19

Ligma Bills - Kyler Reidhaar
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6  142.00 8.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  372.00 23.25 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  170.00 10.63 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  161.00 10.06 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  217.00 13.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  282.00 17.63 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  139.00 8.69 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  190.00 11.88 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  182.00 11.38 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  155.00 9.69
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  78.00 4.88
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5  112.00 7.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  154.00 9.63
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  102.00 6.38
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  189.00 11.81

Midwest Basher - Curt Asmussen
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  367.00 22.94 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  362.00 22.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  175.00 10.94 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  218.00 13.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  266.00 16.63 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  175.00 10.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9  57.00 3.56 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  142.00 8.88 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  97.00 6.06 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  151.00 9.44
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  153.00 9.56
Will Fuller WR HOU 8  165.00 10.31
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  56.00 3.50
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  124.00 7.75
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  175.00 10.94

More irritating than Chubb rub - Andrew McAllister
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  331.00 20.69 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9  188.00 11.75 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  200.00 12.50 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  180.00 11.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  196.00 12.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  234.00 14.63 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  92.00 5.75 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  165.00 10.31 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  248.00 15.50 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  130.00 8.13
Boston Scott RB PHI 9  74.00 4.63
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  94.00 5.88
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  193.00 12.06
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  56.00 3.50
George Kittle TE SFO 11  99.00 6.19
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Oh Say Can You Kelce - Brian Downing
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  208.00 13.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9  102.00 6.38 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  230.00 14.38 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  229.00 14.31 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  217.00 13.56 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  244.00 15.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  261.00 16.31 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  190.00 11.88 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  182.00 11.38 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  170.00 10.63
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  78.00 4.88
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  161.00 10.06
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  154.00 9.63
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  164.00 10.25
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  228.00 14.25

Popeyes chicken - Damon Anderson
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  372.00 23.25 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  349.00 21.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  200.00 12.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  108.00 6.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  306.00 19.13 *
Henry Ruggs III WR LV 6  69.00 4.31 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  113.00 7.06 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  124.00 7.75 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  175.00 10.94 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  143.00 8.94
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  87.00 5.44
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  119.00 7.44
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  193.00 12.06
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  135.00 8.44
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  105.00 6.56

Rhymes with Hunt - Tony Maxwell
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6  142.00 8.88 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11  146.00 9.13 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  132.00 8.25 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  119.00 7.44 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  196.00 12.25 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  182.00 11.38 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  147.00 9.19 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  196.00 12.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  263.00 16.44 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9  126.00 7.88
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  155.00 9.69
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  192.00 12.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  94.00 5.88
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  178.00 11.13
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  136.00 8.50

Ruffians - Kevin Wakagawa
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  301.00 18.81 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  362.00 22.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  190.00 11.88 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  119.00 7.44 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  266.00 16.63 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  157.00 9.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  261.00 16.31 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  168.00 10.50 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  211.00 13.19 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  172.00 10.75
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  153.00 9.56
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  169.00 10.56
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  195.00 12.19
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  160.00 10.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  263.00 16.44

Sparky - Nick Sutton
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  391.00 24.44 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  329.00 20.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  190.00 11.88 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  327.00 20.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  282.00 17.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  214.00 13.38 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  92.00 5.75 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  168.00 10.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  248.00 15.50 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8  157.00 9.81
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4  67.00 4.19
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  193.00 12.06
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  157.00 9.81
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  118.00 7.38
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  209.00 13.06
James Conner RB PIT 4  142.00 8.88 IR
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  139.00 8.69 IR

Texas CHill - Chad Hill
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13  232.00 14.50 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  331.00 20.69 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  172.00 10.75 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  232.00 14.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  234.00 14.63 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  235.00 14.69 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  111.00 6.94 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  160.00 10.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  208.00 13.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  180.00 11.25
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10  51.00 3.19
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  175.00 10.94
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  181.00 11.31
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  189.00 11.81

Waller her out in the Hilton - Nick Kaylor
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  301.00 18.81 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  376.00 23.50 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  316.00 19.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  330.00 20.63 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  214.00 13.38 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  231.00 14.44 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  229.00 14.31 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  165.00 10.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  176.00 11.00 *
Devontae Booker RB LV 6  71.00 4.44
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  205.00 12.81
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  115.00 7.19
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  159.00 9.94
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  120.00 7.50
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  65.00 4.06

Your Team Name is Helair-e-us - Robert Goody
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  234.00 14.63 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  367.00 22.94 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  327.00 20.44 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  232.00 14.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  193.00 12.06 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  175.00 10.94 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  147.00 9.19 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  166.00 10.38 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8  170.00 10.63 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  154.00 9.63
James Robinson RB JAC 8  218.00 13.63
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  175.00 10.94
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  179.00 11.19
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  133.00 8.31
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  156.00 9.75

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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